The High Performance
Touch Panel PC
Highly reliability and flexible touch Panel PC with Intel Sandy Bridge
Quad/ Dual Core CPU empower high technique operation application
X-PPC 950
Support Dual LAN ,
2 Removable Hard Disk Drive Bay
and Hard Disk RAID Function

Humidity 20% - 90% RH, non-condensing
Specifications
Ordering information
Main Unit
Part No. Description
XPPC90-5B-i7
Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® Sandy Bridge LGA1155 ,
Core i7 - 2600 3.4 GHz / 4 core / 95 watt
XPPC90-5B-i5
Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® Sandy Bridge LGA1155 ,
Core i5 - 2400 3.1 GHz / 4 core / 95 watt
XPPC90-5B-i3
Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® Sandy Bridge LGA1155 ,
Core i3 - 2120 3.3 GHz / 2 core / 65 watt
XPPC90-5B-P Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® Pentium® G850 2.9GHz / 2 core / 65 watt
XPPC90-5B-C Touch Panel PC w/ 15" TFT LCD, Intel® Pentium® G540 2.5GHz / 2 core / 65 watt
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
Z0500002 MSR-Front Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
Z0500004 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & Finger Print, USB Type
Z0500005 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & i-Button, PS/2 Type
Z0500006 MSR-Side Type, 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type & RFID, USB Type
20600039 CFast Card : 2GB
20600040 CFast Card : 4GB
20600041 CFast Card : 8GB
20600042 CFast Card : 16GB